+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com 厦门赛尔特电子股份有限公司版权所有 2024-2026 V1.0
1
LFR2836-xA05-y Series Low Voltage Fuses (LV Fuses)
Key Features
● Rated Voltage：500 VDC
● Breaking Capacity：50 kA
● Fusing Characteristics: High Speed Fuse
● Utilization Category: aR

±
1
Part Numbering System
LFR2836 - xA05 - y
Series
Mounting
BT：Bolt Tag
BK：Blade Knife
Rated Voltage
05:  500 VDC
Rated Current
100 A, 125 A, 160 A, 200 A, 250 A,
315 A, 350 A, 400 A, 450 A, 500 A,
550 A, 630 A
Agency Information
Rated
Current
 I n (A)
Agency
Symbol
Standards
The File No. and
certification No.
obtained by
SETsafe | SETfuse
Utilization
Category
  GB/T 13539.4  2025010308804261 aR
100 ~ 630    EN 60269-4 B 107221 0015 aR
  EN 60269-4 N8A 107221 0016 aR
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com 厦门赛尔特电子股份有限公司版权所有 2024-2026 V1.0
2
LFR2836-xA05-y Series Low Voltage Fuses (LV Fuses)
Model
Rated
Voltage
U n
Rated
Current
I n
Breaking
Capacity
I 1
   RoHS
REACH
Pb-free (VDC) (A) (kA) CCC TUV CE
LFR2836-100A05-BT/BK 500 100 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
LFR2836-125A05-BT/BK 500 125 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
LFR2836-160A05-BT/BK 500 160 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
LFR2836-200A05-BT/BK 500 200 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
LFR2836-250A05-BT/BK 500 250 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
LFR2836-315A05-BT/BK 500 315 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
LFR2836-350A05-BT/BK 500 350 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
LFR2836-400A05-BT/BK 500 400 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
LFR2836-450A05-BT/BK 500 450 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
LFR2836-500A05-BT/BK 500 500 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
LFR2836-550A05-BT/BK 500 550 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
LFR2836-630A05-BT/BK 500 630 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
Specifications
Time-Current Characteristics (For Reference Only)
Note: 1."●": Certification Obtained, RoHS and REACH Compliant, Pb Free.
          2. BT Mounting: M8 Bolts and Nuts are Recommended, Recommended Installation Torque 12 N·m.
          3.The minimum breaking capacity: 6 I n
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com 厦门赛尔特电子股份有限公司版权所有 2024-2026 V1.0
3
LFR2836-xA05-y Series Low Voltage Fuses (LV Fuses)
Truncated Current Curve (For Reference Only)
Packaging
Item Pearl Cotton Pallet Carton
Product Quantity (PCS) 60 15
Product Weight（g） 205x(1±10%) Gross Weight（kg） 13.3x(1±10%)
Packaging Drawing: Unit:  mm
15 PCS / Pallet 4 Pallet / Carton